/f

Sustainable Foodservice Packaging ; ¢

by

e

7 )
‘

_—

4&.’\ |

Make our package Custom-print packaging sends your customers
your package_ home with more than just great food.

PN
< WestRock




Custom-print solutions.

" white or black

P

%

d")j LOPaK

SMART $er»

Choose from six product lines and twenty different container
sizes. Regardless of which package you select to custom
print, we guarantee it will be:

+ Leak and Grease Resistant

» Moderate Heat-Lamp Resistant

+ Sturdy and Stackable

» One-Piece Design

» No Assembly or Lid Inventory Required

» Effective in Holding Heat and Venting Steam

Recyclable where acommercial recycler will accept
foodcontaminated poly-lined paperboard.

Made in USA using raw material from USA / Canadain plants
supported by AIB / SQF Good Manufacturing Practices
certification. Complies with FDA regulations 21 CFR 176.170
where the packaging is suitable for direct contact with all non-
alcoholic food types, and FDA Conditions of Use B through H,

where the food temperature is not exceeding 212°F.

Minimum Run* for Custom Print:

(/C)jIOPiJS EARTH' @Lbﬂus TERRA 11

A

EARTH

Print Guidelines:

Fold-Pak offers floor stocking agreements on custom print orders.
*Minimum established to offer high quality print at a competitive
price. ** Bio-Plus Earth and Bio-Plus Terra are limited to 3 colors.
Lead Times:

PDF proof
Production

3 business days

8-10 weeks with purchase order and
approved artwork

ArtFiles:

Prefer vector based PDF files from Adobe Illustrator. List all PMS
colors used. Convert all text to outlines.

Pricing:

Contact your Fold-Pak sales representative for pricing. Include
end user, product, volume, number of colors, and PMS color
codes.

Contact your sales representative for a detailed list of all Fold-Pak product lines, or visit Fold-Pak.com.

1 color design 25m
2 & 3 color design** 50m
4 color design 100m

FOLD-PAK

A
< WestRock




